

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), Sivakasi

(Affiliated to Madural Kamaraj University, Reaccredited with "A" Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC & Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

NAAC SSR Cycle IV (2015-2020)

2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality

2.4.1. Average Percentage of Full Time Teachers

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS WITH EXPERIENCE (BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)



THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI – 626 123.

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

DR. M.S. YASMEEN BEEVI

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN SIVAKASI - 626 123.

ACCREDITED WITH 5 STARS STATUS BY HAAC

Mrs. R. Thilagavathy, B.A. Secretary

Kel.Ro.



Mrs. Christy Bennett, M.S., M.Phu Drincipal

Date 1.9.1996

Proceedings of the Secretary, The Standard Fireworks Rajaratnam College for Women, Sivakasi,

Sub : The Standard Fireworks Rajaratnam College for Women, Sivakasi – Miss. M. S. Yasmeen Beevi M.Com., Lecturer, Department of Business Administration - Completion of probation – Reg.

Miss, M. S. Yasmeen M.Com, appointed as lecturer in the Department of Business Administration, on regular basis against the sanctioned post, has joined duty on 01.09.1994. She is declared to have completed probation satisfactorily with effect from 01.09.1996.

2. In: Legaue thy

SECRETARY SECRETARY, The Standard Fireworks Rajaratham College for Women SIVAKASI.

Rouved MS

DR. S. GRAHALAKSHMI

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,

Phone No. 20389

Ref. No.

100



(S. INDIA)

Date_22.6. 195

Proceedings of the Secretary, The Standard Fireworks Rajaratnam college for women, Sivakasi.

Present : Tmty.R.Thilagavathy, B.A.,

Mrs.S.Grahalakshmi, M.Com., is appointed temporarily as Lecturer in the department of B.B.A. (Self financing) on a consolidated salary of B.3000/-.

She is directed to join duty on 23.6.'95.

R. Inilyan 14.

SECRETARY SECRETARY Standard Fire Works Rajarathanam College For Women SIVAKASI.

To

Mrs.S.Grahalakshmi, M.Com., 123, Mundaga Nadar Street, Sivakasi.

preised 8. Grebalassi.

MRS. A. MUTHUMARI

SFRC / SF / APPT /2013-14/34

19.06.2013

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT : TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u> The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary Appointment – Lecturer - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

Ms. A.MUTHUMARI, M.B.A., M.Phil is appointed temporarily as Lecturer in

the Department of Business Administration (Self financed) in this College for the

academic year 2013-2014 from 20.06.2013.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 20.06.2013.

SR SECRETANT. SECRETARY

Codege for Women Stvakast

RB

A Hathmeri

DR. J. PRATEEBA DEVI

SFRC / SF / APPT /2013-14/33

19.06.2013

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT : TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u>- The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary Appointment – Lecturer - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

* * * * *

Ms. J.PRATEEBA DEVI, M.B.A. is appointed temporarily as Lecturer in the

Department of Business Administration (Self financed) in this College for the

academic year 2013-2014 from 20.06.2013.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 20.06.2013.

The Standard Firework

Rajaratnam College for Women.

RB J. Pratecks Devi

